
Internationale NÖ Meisterschaften U23
Sonntag, 01. Dezember 2019 - 11:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AGATH Thordis KACK AUT 1406 31.03.2001
2 ENGEL Christiana FKB AUT 294 10.07.1989
3 GLAC Margarethe ASCW AUT 02.08.1980
4 GYURKO Anna HSVW AUT 08.04.2001
5 LORENZ Therese FULL AUT 392 29.06.1968
6 PANACZ Andrea AFCS AUT 15.03.1993
7 PANUSCHKA Claudia DYNAW AUT 07.07.1978
8 PINGGERA Elisabeth FTSJD AUT 1092 12.05.1998
9 REUMUELLER Martina FUMM AUT 20.09.1980
10 SCHMEDLER Katharina KACK AUT 26.03.1996
11 SCHMIDL Paula OELFO AUT 102 02.06.1996
12 SCHMUTZER Eva FUW AUT 05.10.1991
13 SCHOTT Johanna OELFO AUT 28.01.1998
14 SCHRAMM Susanne ASCW AUT 25.05.1966
15 STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard AFCS AUT 08.05.1966
16 TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASCW AUT 10.09.1968
17 WITTING Melanie ASCW AUT 03.04.1982
18 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya SCAFR BLR 1032 08.02.2000
19 BANOVIC Iva INTE CRO 15.05.2002
20 GNJIDIC Lucija CAFCM CRO 09.02.2001
21 JUKIC Paula MKS CRO 261 17.07.1998
22 KUNA Jana CAFCM CRO 14.11.2000
23 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CAFCM CRO 1140 13.08.2000
24 MAJDANDZIC Maja CAFCM CRO 14.07.2002
25 MESIC Ana CAFCM CRO 213 28.04.1998
26 PETKOVIC Lara CAFCM CRO 343 27.11.1997
27 VUKOJEVIC Andrea MKS CRO 1327 28.11.2002
28 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela TJLT CZE 1314 06.06.2002
29 BIELESZOVA Veronika SCP CZE 381 25.04.2002
30 CERVENKOVA Katerina SCP CZE 1167 25.10.2001
31 COUFALOVA Anna BELAPB CZE 553 01.04.2000
32 DOUBOVA Dominika SCP CZE 168 17.05.1990
33 JANKOVA Karolina CZE 21.10.1994
34 JASNA Adela DUKLO CZE 1168 05.03.2000
35 JASNA Tereza DUKLO CZE 1074 05.03.2000
36 KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE 1399 29.12.2000
37 PECHOVOVA Michala DUKLP CZE 129 25.05.1990
38 POTOCKOVA Katerina SCP CZE 1266 30.05.1999
39 PROKSIKOVA Patricie SCP CZE 1280 07.07.2002
40 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE 1405 17.11.1999
41 SALIGEROVA Katerina SCP CZE 178 14.06.1999
42 SAMALOVA Anna USKP CZE 366 31.07.1995
43 SEDIVA Michaela USKP CZE 1173 04.10.1997
44 SPATENKOVA Anna DUKLO CZE 1180 26.09.1999
45 VINCENCOVA Ester SCP CZE 1412 07.10.2001
46 VOLAKOVA Hana DUKLO CZE 1277 04.07.2002
47 SAUCEDO Rocio VCE- ESP 12.01.1993
48 ALESSANDRO Giulia PENT ITA 12.09.1996
49 CLERICI Alice CSFOR ITA 82 15.06.1996
50 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA LTU 216 18.04.1996
51 SENIUTAITE Aiste GAJA LTU 1068 17.08.2002
52 ROTTLER-FAUTSCH Lis CES LUX 33 03.02.1987
53 DE JONG Cheryl SCDB NED 387 03.01.1995
54 GZYUNOVA Anna NATIT RUS 24.06.2002
55 MORGUNOVA alena RUS 14.01.2002
56 NEVERDINOVA Alexandra NATIT RUS 1140 25.06.1999
57 USPENSKAYA Inga NATIT RUS 29.01.1998
58 ARANDJELOVIC Milica MKZ SRB 25.04.1996
59 DERETIC Dragana MKS SRB 31.12.1980
60 GRIJAK Jana MKS SRB 157 18.02.1999
61 GRIJAK Marta MKS SRB 1056 07.10.2000
62 ILIC Danijela SRB 22.07.1971
63 KECMAN Milica MKS SRB 316 09.10.2002
64 KNEZEVIC Katarina MKS SRB 04.09.1994
65 MILICIC Andjela MKS SRB 334 21.11.1994
66 ARAUJO Manuela SEVMV SUI 1184 13.10.1999
67 BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI 1089 13.11.2002
68 BOUILLANT Audrey SEVMV SUI 1049 26.09.2002
69 BRUNNER Pauline SECHC SUI 27 03.12.1994



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
70 BUECH Kim Jasmin SEBB SUI 189 14.12.1995
71 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 1269 09.08.2001
72 EMMENEGGER Manon FCZZ SUI 165 07.03.1997
73 FAVRE Aurore FCBB SUI 299 26.03.1999
74 HATZ Fiona ZFCZ SUI 337 16.09.1999
75 KRIEGER Angela FGLL SUI 193 10.04.1990
76 LUNA Alessandra SUI 1091 11.02.2000
77 MASSEREY Solene ZFCZ SUI 1106 11.06.1999
78 MOESCHLIN Noemi ZFCZ SUI 45 11.10.1996
79 PASCHE Alyssa SEGG SUI 1113 13.01.2002
80 BURSOVA Regina AKADS SVK 1072 13.04.2001
81 LINDEROVA Nina AKADS SVK 19.09.1991
82 ROSKOVA Sonja AKADS SVK 1413 10.02.2000
83 SASVARIOVA Laura SVK 378 07.07.1999
84 CHEN Syuan-Yu TPE 10.04.2000
85 FAN Yun-Cian TPE 08.10.2003
86 BROVKO Inna KIEW UKR 110 26.04.1997
87 DERKACH Anna LUHA UKR 273 23.02.1997
88 POPOVA Kseniya DNIP UKR 29.06.1999
89 SAMKO Anastasiya KIEW UKR 312 19.02.1999
90 SLIUSAREVA Sofia KIEW UKR 386 18.01.1999
91 STEPANYAN Natalya KHAR UKR 291 04.04.1997
92 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UZHG UKR 258 13.04.1999
93 ZABOLOTNA Daryna KIEW UKR 1185 11.10.1999



14 pools
5 pools of 6 and 9 pools of 7
66 (70,97% of 93) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BRUNNER Pauline SECHC SUI 27
2 ROTTLER-FAUTSCH Lis CES LUX 33
3 MOESCHLIN Noemi ZFCZ SUI 45
4 CLERICI Alice CSFOR ITA 82
5 SCHMIDL Paula OELFO AUT 102
6 BROVKO Inna KIEW UKR 110
7 PECHOVOVA Michala DUKLP CZE 129
8 GRIJAK Jana MKS SRB 157
9 EMMENEGGER Manon FCZZ SUI 165
10 DOUBOVA Dominika SCP CZE 168
11 SALIGEROVA Katerina SCP CZE 178
12 BUECH Kim Jasmin SEBB SUI 189
13 KRIEGER Angela FGLL SUI 193
14 MESIC Ana CAFCM CRO 213
15 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA LTU 216
16 VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UZHG UKR 258
17 JUKIC Paula MKS CRO 261
18 DERKACH Anna LUHA UKR 273
19 STEPANYAN Natalya KHAR UKR 291
20 ENGEL Christiana FKB AUT 294
21 FAVRE Aurore FCBB SUI 299
22 SAMKO Anastasiya KIEW UKR 312
23 KECMAN Milica MKS SRB 316
24 MILICIC Andjela MKS SRB 334
25 HATZ Fiona ZFCZ SUI 337
26 PETKOVIC Lara CAFCM CRO 343
27 SAMALOVA Anna USKP CZE 366
28 SASVARIOVA Laura SVK 378
29 BIELESZOVA Veronika SCP CZE 381
30 SLIUSAREVA Sofia KIEW UKR 386
31 DE JONG Cheryl SCDB NED 387
32 LORENZ Therese FULL AUT 392
33 COUFALOVA Anna BELAPB CZE 553
34 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya SCAFR BLR 1032
35 BOUILLANT Audrey SEVMV SUI 1049
36 GRIJAK Marta MKS SRB 1056
37 SENIUTAITE Aiste GAJA LTU 1068
38 BURSOVA Regina AKADS SVK 1072
39 JASNA Tereza DUKLO CZE 1074
40 BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI 1089
41 LUNA Alessandra SUI 1091
42 PINGGERA Elisabeth FTSJD AUT 1092
43 MASSEREY Solene ZFCZ SUI 1106
44 PASCHE Alyssa SEGG SUI 1113
45 NEVERDINOVA Alexandra NATIT RUS 1140
46 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CAFCM CRO 1140
47 CERVENKOVA Katerina SCP CZE 1167
48 JASNA Adela DUKLO CZE 1168
49 SEDIVA Michaela USKP CZE 1173
50 SPATENKOVA Anna DUKLO CZE 1180
51 ARAUJO Manuela SEVMV SUI 1184
52 ZABOLOTNA Daryna KIEW UKR 1185
53 POTOCKOVA Katerina SCP CZE 1266
54 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 1269
55 VOLAKOVA Hana DUKLO CZE 1277
56 PROKSIKOVA Patricie SCP CZE 1280
57 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela TJLT CZE 1314
58 VUKOJEVIC Andrea MKS CRO 1327
59 KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE 1399
60 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE 1405
61 AGATH Thordis KACK AUT 1406
62 VINCENCOVA Ester SCP CZE 1412
63 ROSKOVA Sonja AKADS SVK 1413
64 JANKOVA Karolina CZE
65 GNJIDIC Lucija CAFCM CRO
66 ILIC Danijela SRB
67 POPOVA Kseniya DNIP UKR
68 DERETIC Dragana MKS SRB



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 GZYUNOVA Anna NATIT RUS
70 GYURKO Anna HSVW AUT
71 SCHMEDLER Katharina KACK AUT
72 USPENSKAYA Inga NATIT RUS
73 STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard AFCS AUT
74 REUMUELLER Martina FUMM AUT
75 PANUSCHKA Claudia DYNAW AUT
76 SCHOTT Johanna OELFO AUT
77 MAJDANDZIC Maja CAFCM CRO
78 CHEN Syuan-Yu TPE
79 SCHRAMM Susanne ASCW AUT
80 KUNA Jana CAFCM CRO
81 PANACZ Andrea AFCS AUT
82 KNEZEVIC Katarina MKS SRB
83 ARANDJELOVIC Milica MKZ SRB
84 WITTING Melanie ASCW AUT
85 BANOVIC Iva INTE CRO
86 MORGUNOVA alena RUS
87 TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASCW AUT
88 GLAC Margarethe ASCW AUT
89 FAN Yun-Cian TPE
90 SAUCEDO Rocio VCE- ESP
91 SCHMUTZER Eva FUW AUT
92 LINDEROVA Nina AKADS SVK
93 ALESSANDRO Giulia PENT ITA
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Strip 9

11:00

Referee(s):

KRYLOV VIKTOR (UZHG / UKR)

PROKSIKOVA Patricie SCP / CZE

VUKOJEVIC Andrea MKS / CRO

SASVARIOVA Laura SVK

BIELESZOVA Veronika SCP / CZE

MORGUNOVA alena RUS

BRUNNER Pauline SECHC / SUI

WITTING Melanie ASCW / AUT

Strip 10

11:00

Referee(s):

VRBANC Tin (MKV / CRO)

SAMALOVA Anna USKP / CZE

ROTTLER-FAUTSCH Lis CES / LUX

GLAC Margarethe ASCW / AUT

AIGERMANOVA Gabriela TJLT / CZE

BURKHARD Isabelle SUI

SLIUSAREVA Sofia KIEW / UKR

ARANDJELOVIC Milica MKZ / SRB

Strip 11

11:00

Referee(s):

BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

VOLAKOVA Hana DUKLO / CZE

MOESCHLIN Noemi ZFCZ / SUI

KNEZEVIC Katarina MKS / SRB

KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE

PETKOVIC Lara CAFCM / CRO

TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASCW / AUT

DE JONG Cheryl SCDB / NED



Strip 12

11:00

Referee(s):

GAECHTER Christoph (CEBBB / SUI)

PANACZ Andrea AFCS / AUT

ZABOLOTNA Daryna KIEW / UKR

FAN Yun-Cian TPE

LORENZ Therese FULL / AUT

CLERICI Alice CSFOR / ITA

HATZ Fiona ZFCZ / SUI

ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE

Strip 13

11:00

Referee(s):

KULT Pavel (SCP / CZE)
BRADAC Petr (LOKOP / CZE)

SCHMIDL Paula OELFO / AUT

MILICIC Andjela MKS / SRB

ARAUJO Manuela SEVMV / SUI

KUNA Jana CAFCM / CRO

SAUCEDO Rocio VCE- / ESP

COUFALOVA Anna BELAPB / CZE

Strip 15

12:30

Referee(s):

BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

PASCHE Alyssa SEGG / SUI

TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya SCAFR / BLR

BROVKO Inna KIEW / UKR

KECMAN Milica MKS / SRB

VINCENCOVA Ester SCP / CZE

BANOVIC Iva INTE / CRO



Strip 13

12:30

Referee(s):

SCHMEDLER Michael (KACK / AUT)

POTOCKOVA Katerina SCP / CZE

SAMKO Anastasiya KIEW / UKR

ROSKOVA Sonja AKADS / SVK

PECHOVOVA Michala DUKLP / CZE

SCHMUTZER Eva FUW / AUT

CHEN Syuan-Yu TPE

BOUILLANT Audrey SEVMV / SUI

Strip 11

12:30

Referee(s):

KRYLOV VIKTOR (UZHG / UKR)

GRIJAK Jana MKS / SRB

FAVRE Aurore FCBB / SUI

MAJDANDZIC Maja CAFCM / CRO

SENIUTAITE Aiste GAJA / LTU

LINDEROVA Nina AKADS / SVK

SPATENKOVA Anna DUKLO / CZE

Strip 12

12:30

Referee(s):

TZAUD Eric (SUI)

GYURKO Anna HSVW / AUT

ENGEL Christiana FKB / AUT

EMMENEGGER Manon FCZZ / SUI

GRIJAK Marta MKS / SRB

GNJIDIC Lucija CAFCM / CRO

SEDIVA Michaela USKP / CZE

Strip 14

11:00

Referee(s):

TANZMEISTER Alois (AUT)

MASSEREY Solene ZFCZ / SUI

DOUBOVA Dominika SCP / CZE

ILIC Danijela SRB

STEPANYAN Natalya KHAR / UKR

BURSOVA Regina AKADS / SVK

PANUSCHKA Claudia DYNAW / AUT



Strip 15

11:00

Referee(s):

SCHMEDLER Michael (KACK / AUT)

JASNA Tereza DUKLO / CZE

SALIGEROVA Katerina SCP / CZE

DERKACH Anna LUHA / UKR

REUMUELLER Martina FUMM / AUT

DERETIC Dragana MKS / SRB

LUNA Alessandra SUI

Strip 16

11:00

Referee(s):

BRADAC Petr (LOKOP / CZE)

POPOVA Kseniya DNIP / UKR

BUECH Kim Jasmin SEBB / SUI

JUKIC Paula MKS / CRO

PINGGERA Elisabeth FTSJD / AUT

JASNA Adela DUKLO / CZE

USPENSKAYA Inga NATIT / RUS

Strip 9

12:30

Referee(s):

KULT Pavel (SCP / CZE)

KRIEGER Angela FGLL / SUI

NEVERDINOVA Alexandra NATIT / RUS

MAJDANDZIC Andrea CAFCM / CRO

VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UZHG / UKR

STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard AFCS / AUT

JANKOVA Karolina CZE

Strip 14

12:30

Referee(s):

BRADAC Petr (LOKOP / CZE)

CERVENKOVA Katerina SCP / CZE

MESIC Ana CAFCM / CRO

BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI

AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA / LTU

SCHMEDLER Katharina KACK / AUT

GZYUNOVA Anna NATIT / RUS
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 MOESCHLIN Noemi ZFCZ SUI 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 KRIEGER Angela FGLL SUI 5 1,00 25 7 +18 Advanced
3 BRUNNER Pauline SECHC SUI 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
4 SLIUSAREVA Sofia KIEW UKR 6 1,00 29 15 +14 Advanced
5 ROTTLER-FAUTSCH Lis CES LUX 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
6 LORENZ Therese FULL AUT 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
7 SAMKO Anastasiya KIEW UKR 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
8 ZABOLOTNA Daryna KIEW UKR 5 0,83 26 24 +2 Advanced
9 SCHMIDL Paula OELFO AUT 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
10T BROVKO Inna KIEW UKR 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Advanced
10T STEPANYAN Natalya KHAR UKR 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Advanced
12 EMMENEGGER Manon FCZZ SUI 4 0,80 21 12 +9 Advanced
13T AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA LTU 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
13T SPATENKOVA Anna DUKLO CZE 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
15 COUFALOVA Anna BELAPB CZE 4 0,80 24 17 +7 Advanced
16 DOUBOVA Dominika SCP CZE 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
17 GRIJAK Marta MKS SRB 4 0,80 21 14 +7 Advanced
18 DERKACH Anna LUHA UKR 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Advanced
19 FAVRE Aurore FCBB SUI 4 0,80 22 16 +6 Advanced
20 VINCENCOVA Ester SCP CZE 4 0,80 21 18 +3 Advanced
21 CLERICI Alice CSFOR ITA 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
22 DE JONG Cheryl SCDB NED 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
23 BOUILLANT Audrey SEVMV SUI 4 0,67 28 21 +7 Advanced
24 PECHOVOVA Michala DUKLP CZE 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
25 BIELESZOVA Veronika SCP CZE 4 0,67 26 21 +5 Advanced
26 HATZ Fiona ZFCZ SUI 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
27 MORGUNOVA alena RUS 4 0,67 28 25 +3 Advanced
28 CHEN Syuan-Yu TPE 4 0,67 25 23 +2 Advanced
29 KNEZEVIC Katarina MKS SRB 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
30 BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI 3 0,60 22 12 +10 Advanced
31T USPENSKAYA Inga NATIT RUS 3 0,60 22 14 +8 Advanced
31T GRIJAK Jana MKS SRB 3 0,60 22 14 +8 Advanced
33 SEDIVA Michaela USKP CZE 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
34 LUNA Alessandra SUI 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
35 REUMUELLER Martina FUMM AUT 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
36 KECMAN Milica MKS SRB 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
37 JUKIC Paula MKS CRO 3 0,60 20 19 +1 Advanced
38T POPOVA Kseniya DNIP UKR 3 0,60 21 21 0 Advanced
38T SALIGEROVA Katerina SCP CZE 3 0,60 21 21 0 Advanced
40 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CAFCM CRO 3 0,60 20 20 0 Advanced
41 MASSEREY Solene ZFCZ SUI 3 0,60 21 22 -1 Advanced
42 GZYUNOVA Anna NATIT RUS 3 0,60 18 19 -1 Advanced
43 SASVARIOVA Laura SVK 3 0,50 27 20 +7 Advanced
44 SAMALOVA Anna USKP CZE 3 0,50 26 27 -1 Advanced
45 VOLAKOVA Hana DUKLO CZE 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
46 PASCHE Alyssa SEGG SUI 2 0,40 20 19 +1 Advanced
47T VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UZHG UKR 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
47T ENGEL Christiana FKB AUT 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
49 BURSOVA Regina AKADS SVK 2 0,40 21 22 -1 Advanced
50T JASNA Tereza DUKLO CZE 2 0,40 20 22 -2 Advanced
50T PINGGERA Elisabeth FTSJD AUT 2 0,40 20 22 -2 Advanced
52 GYURKO Anna HSVW AUT 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
53 MILICIC Andjela MKS SRB 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
54 JASNA Adela DUKLO CZE 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
55T JANKOVA Karolina CZE 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
55T ARAUJO Manuela SEVMV SUI 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
57 BUECH Kim Jasmin SEBB SUI 2 0,40 19 23 -4 Advanced
58 CERVENKOVA Katerina SCP CZE 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
59 SAUCEDO Rocio VCE- ESP 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
60T SCHMEDLER Katharina KACK AUT 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
60T ILIC Danijela SRB 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
62 NEVERDINOVA Alexandra NATIT RUS 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
63 SENIUTAITE Aiste GAJA LTU 2 0,40 15 22 -7 Advanced
64 VUKOJEVIC Andrea MKS CRO 2 0,33 23 25 -2 Advanced
65T BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
65T PETKOVIC Lara CAFCM CRO 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
67 POTOCKOVA Katerina SCP CZE 2 0,33 20 24 -4 Eliminated
68 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela TJLT CZE 2 0,33 22 28 -6 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 FAN Yun-Cian TPE 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Eliminated
70 TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASCW AUT 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Eliminated
71 GLAC Margarethe ASCW AUT 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Eliminated
72 PROKSIKOVA Patricie SCP CZE 2 0,33 15 25 -10 Eliminated
73 LINDEROVA Nina AKADS SVK 1 0,20 19 23 -4 Eliminated
74 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya SCAFR BLR 1 0,20 18 22 -4 Eliminated
75 MESIC Ana CAFCM CRO 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Eliminated
76 KUNA Jana CAFCM CRO 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Eliminated
77 STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard AFCS AUT 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
78 MAJDANDZIC Maja CAFCM CRO 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
79 BANOVIC Iva INTE CRO 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Eliminated
80 PANACZ Andrea AFCS AUT 1 0,17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
81 SCHMUTZER Eva FUW AUT 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
82 ROSKOVA Sonja AKADS SVK 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
83 ARANDJELOVIC Milica MKZ SRB 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
84 PANUSCHKA Claudia DYNAW AUT 0 0,00 17 25 -8 Eliminated
85 DERETIC Dragana MKS SRB 0 0,00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
86 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
87 WITTING Melanie ASCW AUT 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
88 GNJIDIC Lucija CAFCM CRO 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
89 KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 BROVKO Inna KIEW UKR 26.04.1997
2 CLERICI Alice CSFOR ITA 15.06.1996
3T BRUNNER Pauline SECHC SUI 03.12.1994
3T MOESCHLIN Noemi ZFCZ SUI 11.10.1996
5 SLIUSAREVA Sofia KIEW UKR 18.01.1999
6 STEPANYAN Natalya KHAR UKR 04.04.1997
7 DERKACH Anna LUHA UKR 23.02.1997
8 PECHOVOVA Michala DUKLP CZE 25.05.1990
9 ROTTLER-FAUTSCH Lis CES LUX 03.02.1987
10 SAMKO Anastasiya KIEW UKR 19.02.1999
11 SPATENKOVA Anna DUKLO CZE 26.09.1999
12 DOUBOVA Dominika SCP CZE 17.05.1990
13 FAVRE Aurore FCBB SUI 26.03.1999
14 MORGUNOVA alena RUS 14.01.2002
15 USPENSKAYA Inga NATIT RUS 29.01.1998
16 BUECH Kim Jasmin SEBB SUI 14.12.1995
17 KRIEGER Angela FGLL SUI 10.04.1990
18 SCHMIDL Paula OELFO AUT 02.06.1996
19 EMMENEGGER Manon FCZZ SUI 07.03.1997
20 GRIJAK Marta MKS SRB 07.10.2000
21 VINCENCOVA Ester SCP CZE 07.10.2001
22 BOUILLANT Audrey SEVMV SUI 26.09.2002
23 BIELESZOVA Veronika SCP CZE 25.04.2002
24 CHEN Syuan-Yu TPE 10.04.2000
25 KNEZEVIC Katarina MKS SRB 04.09.1994
26 BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI 13.11.2002
27 GRIJAK Jana MKS SRB 18.02.1999
28 POPOVA Kseniya DNIP UKR 29.06.1999
29 SASVARIOVA Laura SVK 07.07.1999
30T PINGGERA Elisabeth FTSJD AUT 12.05.1998
30T JASNA Tereza DUKLO CZE 05.03.2000
32 SAUCEDO Rocio VCE- ESP 12.01.1993
33 LORENZ Therese FULL AUT 29.06.1968
34 ZABOLOTNA Daryna KIEW UKR 11.10.1999
35 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA LTU 18.04.1996
36 COUFALOVA Anna BELAPB CZE 01.04.2000
37 DE JONG Cheryl SCDB NED 03.01.1995
38 HATZ Fiona ZFCZ SUI 16.09.1999
39 SEDIVA Michaela USKP CZE 04.10.1997
40 LUNA Alessandra SUI 11.02.2000
41 REUMUELLER Martina FUMM AUT 20.09.1980
42 KECMAN Milica MKS SRB 09.10.2002
43 JUKIC Paula MKS CRO 17.07.1998
44 SALIGEROVA Katerina SCP CZE 14.06.1999
45 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CAFCM CRO 13.08.2000
46 MASSEREY Solene ZFCZ SUI 11.06.1999
47 GZYUNOVA Anna NATIT RUS 24.06.2002
48 SAMALOVA Anna USKP CZE 31.07.1995
49 VOLAKOVA Hana DUKLO CZE 04.07.2002
50 PASCHE Alyssa SEGG SUI 13.01.2002
51T VARFOLOMYEYEVA Darja UZHG UKR 13.04.1999
51T ENGEL Christiana FKB AUT 10.07.1989
53 BURSOVA Regina AKADS SVK 13.04.2001
54 GYURKO Anna HSVW AUT 08.04.2001
55 MILICIC Andjela MKS SRB 21.11.1994
56 JASNA Adela DUKLO CZE 05.03.2000
57T ARAUJO Manuela SEVMV SUI 13.10.1999
57T JANKOVA Karolina CZE 21.10.1994
59 CERVENKOVA Katerina SCP CZE 25.10.2001
60T SCHMEDLER Katharina KACK AUT 26.03.1996
60T ILIC Danijela SRB 22.07.1971
62 NEVERDINOVA Alexandra NATIT RUS 25.06.1999
63 VUKOJEVIC Andrea MKS CRO 28.11.2002
64 BURKHARD Isabelle SUI 09.08.2001
65 SENIUTAITE Aiste GAJA LTU 17.08.2002
66 PETKOVIC Lara CAFCM CRO 27.11.1997
67 POTOCKOVA Katerina SCP CZE 30.05.1999
68 AIGERMANOVA Gabriela TJLT CZE 06.06.2002



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
69 FAN Yun-Cian TPE 08.10.2003
70 TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASCW AUT 10.09.1968
71 GLAC Margarethe ASCW AUT 02.08.1980
72 PROKSIKOVA Patricie SCP CZE 07.07.2002
73 LINDEROVA Nina AKADS SVK 19.09.1991
74 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya SCAFR BLR 08.02.2000
75 MESIC Ana CAFCM CRO 28.04.1998
76 KUNA Jana CAFCM CRO 14.11.2000
77 STROHMEYER-EDER Hildegard AFCS AUT 08.05.1966
78 MAJDANDZIC Maja CAFCM CRO 14.07.2002
79 BANOVIC Iva INTE CRO 15.05.2002
80 PANACZ Andrea AFCS AUT 15.03.1993
81 SCHMUTZER Eva FUW AUT 05.10.1991
82 ROSKOVA Sonja AKADS SVK 10.02.2000
83 ARANDJELOVIC Milica MKZ SRB 25.04.1996
84 PANUSCHKA Claudia DYNAW AUT 07.07.1978
85 DERETIC Dragana MKS SRB 31.12.1980
86 ROUBICKOVA Anna CZE 17.11.1999
87 WITTING Melanie ASCW AUT 03.04.1982
88 GNJIDIC Lucija CAFCM CRO 09.02.2001
89 KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE 29.12.2000
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY Sherif EGY 00829093 Ref: 2
BEREUTER Roman AUT 00828103 Ref: 2
BRADAC Petr CZE 00831389 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
BUCHS Daniel SUI 00690807 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BUGARIN Dimitrije SRB 00833931 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GAECHTER Christoph SUI 00832103 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KRYLOV VIKTOR UKR 00838310 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
KULT Pavel CZE 00002211 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LOTTSPEICH Johann AUT 00688168 Ref: 1
SCHMEDLER Michael AUT 00001905 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOMOSKEOY Peter HUN 00002062 Ref: 3
SPATENKA Martin CZE 00834913 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TANZMEISTER Alois AUT 00774634 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
TZAUD Eric SUI B 00690899 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
VRBANC Tin CRO 00828191 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


